


2

RICE PORRIDGE OATMEAL PORRIDGE
180 190

• BREAKFAST •

TWO FRIED EGGS

-160-



3

BR
EA

KF
AS

T

OMLET/SCRAMBLED 
EGGS

PANCAKES WITH SOUR CREAM

90

90

90

90

110

110

110

110

110

60

210 210

SANDWICH WITH CHICKEN
SANDWICH WITH SALMON

460 490

/Sour cream

 / Condensed milk 

/Jam 

/ Honey

/ Liquid  Chocolate 

/Cheese  

/Bacon 

/Mushrooms  

/Onion 

/Tomatoes 

•ТОППИНГИ / TOPPINGS•

SANDWICH WITH ROAST 
BEEF

390

COTTAGE CHEESE CAKES WITH 
SOUR CREAM 

310



 10 6 -

• SALADS •



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS.

ARUGULA WITH SHRIMPS AND CHERRY 
TOMATOES 

-530-



6

SALAD WITH QUINOA AND BEET
240

SALAD WITH CRISPY EGGPLANTS AND 
CREAM CHEESE 

SALAD WITH CHICKEN IN THAI STYLE

490
410



7

SA
LA

D
S

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMPS CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

VEGETABLE SALAD WITH POACHED EGGFRESH SALAD WITH TOMATOES, CHEESE 
AND PESTO

660 420

330
510



 10 6 -

HOT SALAD WITH SALMON IN SAUCE 
TERIYAKI 

-760-



9

SA
LA

D
S

SALAD WITH ROAST BEEF, AVOCADO AND 
CHILI

WARM SALAD WITH BEEF AND MUSHROOMS

640

590

SALAD WITH SMOKED DURK, BEET AND 
ROSEMARY OIL 

-540-



 10 6 -10

• COLD STARTERS •



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS. 11

BEEF CARPACCIO

-490-



12

MEAT ASSORTMENT

ANTIPASTI

BEEF TARTARE SALMON TARTARE

RABBIT LIVER PATE WITH APRICOT JAM

ASSORTMENT OF BRUSCHETTA

690

940

490 670

260

570



13

EGGPLANT RALLS WITH NUT STUFFING HERRING WITH YOUNG POTATOES 

ASSORTMENT OF FRESH 
VEGETABLES

ASSORTMENT OF PICKLESOLIVES

390 330

290 290390

CHEESE PLATE 
830



 10 6 -

• HOT STARTERS •

SHRIMPS IN A GINGER-GARLIC SAUCE

-930-



15

FRIED SULUGUNI CHEESE WITH BERRY SAUCE 

MUSSELS IN SPICY ARABIAN SAUCE

ZUCCHINI PANCAKES WITH SALMON AND 
CREAMY CREAM CHEESEEGGPLANT PARMESAN

320

420

460
490



 10 6 -16

• SOUPS •



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS. 17

CREAM OF PUMPKIN SOUP WITH GINGER AND 
SHRIMPS

-390-



18

ROYAL SOUP WITH RED FISH
HOME-MADE NOODLE SOUP WITH CHICKEN 
AND MUSHROOMS 

490
290

BORSCH WITH BACON AND RYE CIABATTA

-390-



19

SO
U

PS

CREAM-MUSHROOM SOUP IN A BREAD BASKET

TOM YUM WITH SHRIMPS

MINESTRONE
TOMATO SOUP WITH CREAM CHEESE

330

650

270
340



 10 6 -20

• MAIN COURSE  •



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS.

SCALLOPS WITH CAULIFLOWER PUREE 
AND CREAM OF RAISINS

-990-



22

710

DORADO WITH QUINOA AND CUCUMBER TARTARE

COD WITH BAKED VEGETABLES RATATOUILLE 
AND DUTCH SAUCEFOIL-BAKED SALMON

950

990

CHICKEN WITH CAULIFLOWER AND SOCOM SAUCE

490



23

BEEFSTROGANOFF WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS

BULLISH CHEEKS STEWED WITH BULGUR 
AND TOMATO MARMALADE

BEEFSTEAK WITH POACHED

CONFIT DUCK LEG 

690

910

790

960
PORK BRISKET IN HONEY-MUSTARD
GLAZE 

510



SEA BASS ON THE GRILL 790
DORADO ON THE GRILL

790

24

• GRILLED DISHES •

DUCK FILET WITH ASPARAGUS AND 
SEA BUCKTHORN

-1390-

1150

DUCK FILET WITH ASPARAGUS AND 
SEA BUCKTHORN

-720-

1150



11501150

SHISH KEBAB FROM CHICKEN LEG QUARTER

RIBEYE STEAK FILET MIGNON SKIRT STEAK

SHISH KEBAB FROM THE PORK NECK
370

2700 13201190

790

25

SALMON STEAK 1190
GRILLED TIGER SHRIMPS 1270



26

BABY POTATOES ON HERBS  ASSORTMENT OF PICKLES
FRENCH POTATO

270 190220

• GARNISHES •

ASPARAGUS ON THE GRILL

-420-

310

80

80

BASKET 

BRAN 

•ХЛЕБ /BREAD•



27

ASSORTED RICE

GRILLED CORN EAR GRILLED VEGETABLES

BUCKWHEAT WITH 
MUSHROOMS

QUINOA WITH VEGETABLES190

240 310

120

180

100

100

100

110

100

100

160190

•СОУСЫ / SAUCE•

FRENCH FRIE
280



 10 6 -

26

• PASTA & RISOTTO • 



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS. 27

BLACK SPAGHETTI WITH SEAFOOD AND PESTO SAUCE

-890-



30

SPAGETTI CARBONARA
420

PASTA WITH SHRIMPS AND MASAGO 
810

RISOTTO WITH PEAR AND GORGONZOLA 370



31

PAPARDELLE WITH DUCK STEW

SPAGETTI ALE POMODORO

570
330

RISOTTO WITH WHITE MUSHROOMS 550



 10 6 -32

• SUSHI AND ROLLS • 

PHILADELPHIA ROLLPHILADELPHIA ROLL

-550-
-620-



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS. 33



34

SHRIMP

CRAB

EEL 

EEL 

SALMON 

SHRIMP

TUNA  

SALMON

SCALLOP 

TUNA

WITH CAVIAR TOBICO

SCALLOP

140

340

190

180

150

160

160

170

240

130

180

240

СУШИ/ SUSHI

ОСТРЫЕ СУШИ /
SUSHI SPICY



35

BAKED SUSHI WITH SCALLOP

BAKED SUSHI WITH CRAB

BAKED SUSHI WITH SHRIMP

BAKED SUSHI WITH SALMON

BAKED SUSHI WITH MUSSELS

BAKED SUSHI WITH TUNA

BAKED SUSHI WITH EEL

250

350

180

180

180

180

190

 ЗАПЕЧЕННЫЕ 
СУШИ / BAKED 

SUSHI 

BAKED ROLL WITH CRAB

BAKED SPICY ROLL WITH SALMON

BAKED ROLL WITH EEL

990

460

550

BAKED PHILADELPHIA
630



 10 6 -36

ROLL WITH SALMON

-440-



37

PHILADELPHIA ROLL WITH EEL

ROLL WITH AVOCADO AND EEL

690

660

CALIFORNIA ROLL
770



 10 6 -30

• BURGERS • 

BURGER WITH SRIMPS BRANDED BURGER

760 730



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS. 31

BURGER WITH FISH BURGER WITH CHICKEN FILLET

640 550



40

NAPOLEON WITH BAKED APPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH CHERRY
380 380

• DESSERTS  • 

TART WITH FRASH BLUEBERRIES

-440-



41

D
ES

SE
RT

S

MOUSSE FROM MANGO AND PASSION FRUIT

HOME HONEY CAKE

APPLE MOUSSE

VANILLA ÉCLAIR
360

360

440

220

ICE CREAM & SORBET
220

FRUIT PLATE
830
1160



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
ARTISTIC DESIGN OF ADVERTISEMENTS AND MAY NOT CORRESPOND TO ADVERTISED PRODUCTS.



THE RULES OF THE RESTAURANT HAS A SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% OF THE COMPANY’S 6 GUESTS. PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITER ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES TO ANY OF THE INGREDIENTS. IMAGES ARE PART OF THE 
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NAKRYSHE.PARUSA-SPB.RU 
УЛ. ЛЬВА ТОЛСТОГО, 9 

991 10 90 
@PARUSA_NAKRYSHE



13

EGGPLANT RALLS WITH NUT STUFFING HERRING WITH YOUNG POTATOES 

ASSORTMENT OF FRESH 
VEGETABLES

ASSORTMENT OF PICKLESOLIVES

390 330

290 290390

CHEESE PLATE 
830


